

M.A.C. Case No.165 of 2012  
CNR No.WBJP01-000040-2012

Order No.68  
Dated:21.03.2024

Parties file haziras through lawyer.

Regular P.O is transferred.

Court is lying vacant.

Hence, the matter is adjourned.

Fix 14.05.2024 for DCF by petitioner.

D/C by me.

Additional District Judge,  
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.  
in-charge

Additional District Judge,  
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.  
in-charge