

Order No- 71.
Dated 30.09.2024.

Petitioner files a petition and prays for time .
Prayer is allowed.
OP-2 files hazira through lawyer.
The case adjourned today.
PO.is on leave.
Fix 1612.2024. for filing D.C.F.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
(In-Charge)

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
(In-Charge)